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VERIFY LINE SIZE WITH 
UNIT MANUFACTURER. 
1" CD UP TO ROOF. 
SEE DETAIL 6/BM500.

A B

POC

60x24

70x22

36x27

MODIFY 60x24 DUCTWORK 
AND SUPPORTS TO 
CREATE 6'-0"W x 8'-0"H 
CLEAR ACCESS PATH

5
BM13140x40

4
BM131

PRE-B-1

2050 CFM

2
BM130

A. REFER TO BM051 FOR GENERAL NOTES.

General Notes

RTU-B-2

5800 CFM

RTU-B-1

8200 CFM

1
BM1314

BM130

32x32 RA32x32 SA

40x30

4
BM130

RTU-B-1

8200 CFM

32x32

32x32

24x24

RHC-B-156
3520 CFM

TB AAD

30x30

R-D

3500 CFM

8'
 - 

0"
 C

LE
AR

6'-0" CLEAR

POC

RTU-B-4

12000 CFM

40x40

30x4022x70

22x70

PROVIDE 30"x72" WWM SCREEN 
ON 45° ANGLE OF 1" LINED DUCT 

TBAAD

38ø

N

BID
 SET

Date:Drawn By: Drawing Number:

Project No.:

1

A
B

C
D

E
F

G
H

I
J

K
L

M
N

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

A
B

C
D

E
F

G
H

I
J

K
L

M
N

Tetra Tech Engineers, Architects 
& Landscape Architects, P.C. 

CLEAR SOLUTIONS
complex world

Key Plan
N.T.S.

A B

17597-22002 BM131
06/30/2023

Partial Roof Plan
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Wallkill Central School District
Wallkill, New York

John G. Borden Middle School
Reconstruction to:

S.E.D. Control No. 62-18-01-06-0-002-015

1/8" = 1'-0"2 Partial Roof Plan - Area B

1/8" = 1'-0"3 Partial Roof Plan - Area A

3/16" = 1'-0"1 Partial Roof /Auditorium Section

1/4" = 1'-0"4 Roof Duct Modification
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1/8" = 1'-0"5 Gym RTU Section


